QUICK USER GUIDEQUICK USER GUIDE
 Main Accesories (find more information at Wisycom.com )
LBC61: Multiple battery charger (4 MTP61
+ 4 batteries) + TX management + LTC
CAUSBM5P: Cable from USB/A to mag-
netic connector 5pin-M, lenght=1050mm
for battery charging, TX management and LTC
Timecode sync

status
Panel
locked
RF level
in mW
Bluetooth
Recording ON
Label Code Band MHz
A
nt
en
na
 t
yp
e
507 AWSS-507 470-547
590 AWSS-590 547-663
552 AWSS-552 510-595
646 AWSS-646 595-698
710 AWSS-710 663-760
796 AWSS-796 760-832
808 AWSS-808 806-810
950 AWSS-950 940-960
1K1 AWSS-1K1 960-1160
1K2 AWSS-1K2 1240-1260
Mic Mode Pinout
2 W 1 = GND / 3 = AF